

MIMOSA

आजमनगर

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road From pmwisy Path to
Dargapur.

DIVISION

Agreement NO - 18/SB/2021-22

Agreement Value - 1,12,62,262 = ₹

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/S Azad work suppliers.

625

10/4/21

मेय

2nd and final bill

21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road from Pmushpath to Darapur					
Agency:- MIS Azad work suppliers					
Agreement No:- 18 SBD/2021-22					
Further Record Measurement					NIL
Measurement					
Date of esty. 05-12-2022					

Abstract of cost

① Setting out pillar					
17 - $\frac{14}{1}$					
2 Nos @ 4327.98/each - Rs 8655					
② Setting out pillars					
17 - $\frac{14}{2}$					
4 Nos @ 1995.23/each - Rs 7980					
③ Clearing and grubbing road land					
17 - $\frac{14}{3}$					
0.80 Hact @ 52970.33/Hact - Rs 42376					
④ Box cutting in soil					
17 - $\frac{14}{4}$					
73.69 m ³ @ 75.57/m ³ - Rs. 5568					

Continuation

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ const. of embankment					
		$17 - \frac{15}{8}$			
		$44.21 \text{ m}^2 @ 26.54 / \text{m}^2$			Rs. 11.73
⑥ const. of embankment					
		$17 - \frac{15}{6}$			
		$2805 \text{ m}^2 @ 190.07 / \text{m}^2$			Rs. 533146
⑦ const. of subgrade					
		$17 - \frac{15}{7}$			
		$285.76 \text{ m}^2 @ 191.76 / \text{m}^2$			Rs. 54797
⑧ pl. GSB gr-I in all					
		$17 - \frac{15}{8}$			
		$232.0 / \text{m}^2 @ 3501.17 / \text{m}^2$			Rs. 812294
⑨ pl. WBM Gr-III in all comp.					
		$17 - \frac{15}{9}$			
		$246.71 \text{ m}^2 @ 4453.16 / \text{m}^2$			Rs. 1098639
⑩ pl. unreinforced cc					
		grm 30 in all			
		$17 - \frac{15}{10}$			
		$697.68 \text{ m}^2 @ 7496.36 / \text{m}^2$			Rs. 5230060
⑪ pl. hard shoulder					
		$17 - \frac{16}{11}$			
		$1140 \text{ m}^2 @ 507.59 / \text{m}^2$			Rs. 578652
⑫ SIFIF km post					
		$17 - \frac{16}{12}$			
		3 Nos @ 2331.62 / each			Rs. 7174

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) SIFIF 2004 post					
		P - $\frac{15}{13}$			
4 Nos @ 636.52/each - Rs.					2546
(14) SIFIF Protect Logo board					
		P - $\frac{16}{14}$			
4 Nos @ 9858.04/each - Rs.					39432
(15) SIFIF boundary pillar					
		P - $\frac{16}{15}$			
32 Nos @ 521.64/each - Rs.					16692
(16) SIFIF 600 triangle board					
		P - $\frac{16}{16}$			
6 Nos @ 3794.50/each - Rs.					22767
(17) SIFIF 600 x 450 mm					
		P - $\frac{16}{17}$			
4 Nos @ 4893.95/each - Rs.					19575
(18) SIFIF 900 mm board					
		P - $\frac{16}{18}$			
2 Nos @ 8771.08/each - Rs.					17542
(19) Plr Road marking					
		P - $\frac{17}{19}$			
228 m ² @ 810.84/m ² - Rs.					184871
(20) E/w in excavation					
in foundry					
		P - $\frac{17}{20}$			
60.50 m ² @ 279.09/m ² - Rs.					16884

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Plr RCC gr 415 in all					
		$P - \frac{17}{21}$			
		$9.80m^3 @ 6080.35/m^3$			Rs. 59587
(22) Plr RCC gr 420 in S/S					
		$P - \frac{17}{22}$			
		$67.48m^3 @ 6895.87/m^3$			Rs. 465333
(23) SIFIF MP3 HP.					
		$P - \frac{17}{23}$			
		$15m @ 4170.75/m$			Rs. 62561
(24) Plr painting two coats					
		$P - \frac{17}{24}$			
		$41.28m^2 @ 100.76/m^2$			Rs. 4159
					Total. 9292463
		Add 12% GST (F)			Rs. 1115095
		Add 1% L.C.S.S (F)			Rs. 92924
		Add 10% S. fee (F)			Rs. 128468
					Rs. 10628950
		less 0.01% as per agg-12			1062
					Rs. 10627888
		less Plr payment (F)			Rs. 5951617
					Rs. 46,76,271
Work has been completed as per specification of the contractor.					Attnr 15/12/2022 JE Aram Mr
Continuation 15/12/2022 JE Aram Mr					5/12/22 C&P 15.1.22 BB